SERIES CRA
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
Millitech offers a wide range of parabolic
reflector antennas with Cassegrain feeds.
Series CRA antennas are available for
operation over 18 to 325 GHz with standard
reflector diameters ranging from 6”/15.24

SERIES CRA
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
CRA-XX-ABBBCCD
XX = Waveguide Band
 WR – number
A = Flange Type
 R – round (WR-28 through WR-03 only)
 S – square (WR-42 and WR-28 only)
 A – Precision Flange per Millitech IS000131, flat option (WR-08 through
WR-05 only)
BBB = Circular Waveguide Diameter (in inches)
 See Waveguide Sizes Table (previous page)
 Specify ØØØ for rectangular waveguide
CC = Reflector Diameter (in/cm)
 06 – 6/15.24
 10 – 10/25.4
 12 – 12/30.48
 13 – 13/33.02
 15 – 15/38.10
 18 – 18/45.72
 24 – 24/60.96
 36 – 36/91.44
 48 – 48/121.92
D = Material Options
 C – carbon fiber skin with honeycomb core
 A – machined aluminum (6” and 12” diameters only)
IS000019 REV04 ECO #1606-29-03